
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Mindala Wilcox [/O=INGLEWOOD/OU=CITY/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=MWILCOX] 
11/5/2018 12:51:01 PM 
Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; 
Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; 
Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) [tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Joe Wittmann 

Lioe@stoneplanningllc.com]; Gerard McCallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; 
Christopher E. Jackson [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=cejackson]; David Stone 
(david@stoneplanningllc.com) [david@stoneplanningllc.com]; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) 
[twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Mike Samuelson 
(M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com) [M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com]; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) 

[loren@mcadvise.com]; Royce Jones [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=RoyceJones]; Tom Gaul - Fehr & 
Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) [t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Catherine Aguilar 

(catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) [catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Fred Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange 
Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=fjackson]; Whit Manley 
[WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Peter Puglese [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=694cb94ffdfb46c48a9025c28cdd0315-Peter Puglese]; Louis A. Atwell 
[/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=latwell]; Netai Basu (n.basu@fehrandpeers.com) 
[n.basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com]; Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com] 

Sharon Koike [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=spitpit]; David L. Esparza 
[/0=1 ngl ewood/O U =CITY/ cn=Recipi ents/ cn=dl esp a rza] 
RE: IBEC Team Meeting 

Good day Everyone, 
The City needs to push back the start time on this meeting until 1:30. We apologize for any inconvenience. 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wilcox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(JlO) 412-SDO: F{310) 412-.5681: mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcEl.LENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINi\TION to Succeed. 

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Christina Erwin [mailto:CErwin@esassoc.com] 
Sent: Thursday, November 1, 2018 6:11 PM 
To: Christina Erwin; Lisa Trifiletti; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP 
(dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com); Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com); Mindala Wilcox; Joe 
Wittmann; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com); Christopher E. Jackson; David Stone 
(david@stoneplanningllc.com); Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com); Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); 
Mike Samuelson (M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com); Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); Royce Jones; Tom 
Gaul - Fehr & Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com); Catherine Aguilar (catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com); Fred Jackson; 
Whit Manley; Peter Puglese; Louis A. Atwell; Netai Basu (n.basu@fehrandpeers.com); Addie Farrell; Brian Boxer 
Cc: Sharon Koike; David L. Esparza 
Subject: IBEC Team Meeting 
When: Monday, November 5, 2018 1:00 PM-4:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: 1 W Manchester Blvd Inglewood, CA - 8th Floor 



Room change, new location - City Hall, 8th Floor in the City Attorney's Office 

-- Do not delete or change any of the following text. --

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

m> 

eo conferencing system or application to start the meeting. 

States Toll (Los Angeles) 
ates Toll Free 

allin/ globalcallin. do ?siteurl =meet -esa&service Type= 
w.webex.com/pdf/tollfree_restrictions.pdt> 

Can't join the meeting?<https://collaborationhelp.cisco.com/article/WBX000029055> 

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Please note that this Webex service allows audio and other information sent during the session to be 
recorded, which may be discoverable in a legal matter. By joining this session, you automatically consent to such recordings. If you do 
not consent to being recorded, discuss your concerns with the host or do not join the session.<< File: 11.5.18 IBEC EIR Coordination 
Agenda.docx >> 


